
Schedule for the Capstone Seminar in Creative Writing  
English 193C, Section 1 – Spring 2013 
   
 
DATE  ASSIGNMENT DUE THAT DAY    AW=THE ARTIST’S WAY 
Jan. 23 1. Introduction to the course 
 
Jan. 28 2. Write a 2-pp. mission statement about what you’d like to accomplish with your writing 
 
Jan. 30 3. AW Intro & Week 1   
 
Feb. 4  4. Market presentation: Phuc Vasquez 
  Market presentation: Sarah Rodgers 
  Market presentation: Sage Curtis 

Market presentation: Ume Naqvi 
 
Feb. 6  5. AW Week 2 
  7 p.m. Jayne Anne Phillips reading 
 
Feb. 7  12 p.m. Jayne Anne Phillips in conversation 
 
Feb. 11  6. Create a CV 
  Market presentation: Jennifer San Filippo 
  Market presentation: Basia Dajewski 
  Market presentation: Marc Solkov 
 
Feb. 13  7. AW Week 3  
   
Feb. 18  8. Query letters 

Market presentation: Brett Vickers 
  Market presentation: Tara Phillips 
  Market presentation: Lucas Olivera 
 
Feb. 20  9. AW Week 4 
 
Feb. 25  10. Market presentation: Katie Raynes 
  Market presentation: Vanessa Carvalho 
  Market presentation: Alyssa Galvan 
 
Feb. 27  11. AW Week 5 
  7 p.m. Susans Steinberg & Straight reading 
 
Mar. 4  12. Market presentation: Lashunda Leggett 
  Market presentation: Dennise Romero 
  Market presentation: Kathy Moors 
  Market presentation: Meedior Phillips 
 
Mar. 6  13. AW Week 6  
 
Mar. 11  14. Erica Goss guest lecture 



Mar. 13   15. Artist Date  
 
Mar. 18  16. Persis Karim guest lecture 
 
Mar. 20  17. Artist Date 
 
Mar. 25-29  SPRING BREAK! 
Apr. 1  Cesar Chavez Day – class canceled (no April Fool’s joke) 
 
Apr. 3   18. AW Week 7; topic proposal describing final portfolio project 
  7 p.m. Dana Gioia Reading 
 
Apr. 4  1 p.m. Dana Gioia in conversation 
 
Apr. 8  19. Professional path presentation: Basia Dajewski 
  Professional path presentation: Marc Solkov 
  Professional path presentation: Vanessa Carvalho 
 
Apr. 10   20. AW Week 8 
 
Apr. 15  21. Professional path presentation: Sarah Rodgers 
  Professional path presentation: Brett Vickers 
  Professional path presentation: Katie Raynes 
 
Apr. 17  22. AW Week 9; drafts of final portfolio  
  7 p.m. Carmen Giménez Smith reading 
 
Apr. 22  23. Professional path presentation: Jennifer San Filippo 
  Professional path presentation: Alyssa Galvan 
  Professional path presentation: Lucas Olivera 
  7 p.m. Chitra Banerjee Divakaruni reading 
 
Apr. 24   24. AW Week 10; final portfolio workshop 
  7 p.m. Cathleen Miller reading and book launch party! 
 
Apr. 29  25. Professional path presentation: Lashunda Leggett 
  Professional path presentation: Kathy Moors 
  Professional path presentation: Tara Phillips 

Professional path presentation: Sage Curtis 
 
May 1  26. AW Week 11 
 
May  6  27. Professional path presentation: Ume Naqvi 
  Professional path presentation: Dennise Romero 
  Professional path presentation: Phuc Vasquez 

Professional path presentation: Meedior Phillips 
 
May 8  28. AW Week 12 & Epilogue 
 
May 13 29. Final portfolios due. Tearful farewells.   
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